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Dossards
390
385
383
386
384
381
389
387
393
392
388
391
394
382

TRAIL DU TOUR DU CANTON 43 Km R&B

ASSO - Team Buquet

SARL Paillette & Fils

L'Alliance de la Meute - Buquet
RCPH

Tic & Tac en Folie - Team Cancellara
Les Quinqu'a Boue

Les Pipelettes

Les Gladiators

ESMGO Tri

Weaky Weaky

Les Poutres

Run & Bike Cim

Bindme TAC / FCN

BogGui
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GOULARD Sylvain
PAILLETTE Théo
PERON Thomas
MILLET Laurent
MAQUAIRE Damien
BLANCHARD Sonia
DORMENVAL Emily
LANOE Frederick
LESAGE Pierre
MERAULT Charly
DE SAINT TIGNY Nicolas
PICHARD Maxime
BARAY Pierre
BOGACKI Justine

Colonnel
DUJARDIN Willy
PAILLETTE David
DUJARDIN Maxime
MILLET Thomas
COULIBEUF-DELAUNAY Benoit
BLANCHARD Franck
GRISEZ Delphine
LANOE Amael
SAVALLE Sylvain
LEFEVRE Samuel
COLASSE Fredric
DELAUNAY Jerome
HENRY Romain
GUIBOINE Jean

03:29:27
03:42:17
04:01:28
04:04:51
04:17:56
04:51:37
05:05:55
05:20:23
05:20:52
05:36:27
05:41:55
05:52:51
05:57:29
06:52:07



